RETRW514 - X-PRO TRIODE Il 2.5 LAYER PERFORMANCE SHELL JACKET

RETRW514 X-PRO TRIODE Il 2.5 LAYER PERFORMANCE SHELL JACKET (I

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./©@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

. Black

16
75
53,5
67

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

(;;E\N ISOTEX

POPIS

128 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof and breathable Isotex 10,000 stretch high performance 2.5 layer fabric with

TPU membrane

Breathability rating 15,0009/m2/24hrs
Waterproof Taped seams

Durable water repellent finish

Special Features

Lightweight and easy to wear

Waterproof centre front zip

1 chest pocket and 2 zipped lower pockets
Reflective details for enhanced visibility
Grown on technical hood with adjusters

Adjustable drawcord hem

Krajina povodu:

China
M L XL 2XL
16 16 16 16
75 77,5 77,5 80
57,5 61,5 65,5 70,5
68 69 70 71

3XL
16
80

74,5
72

28 Feb 2026 14:31:21

Page 1 of 1



	RETRW514 X-PRO TRIODE II 2.5 LAYER PERFORMANCE SHELL JACKET Outlet
	POPIS
	ROZMERY (CM)
	FARBY:

