

RETRW514 X-PRO TRIODE II 2.5 LAYER PERFORMANCE SHELL JACKET **Outlet****REGATTA**
PROFESSIONAL**POPIS**128 g/m²**Fabric Information**

Waterproof and breathable Isotex 10,000 stretch high performance 2.5 layer fabric with TPU membrane

Breathability rating 15,000g/m2/24hrs

Waterproof Taped seams

Durable water repellent finish

Special Features

Lightweight and easy to wear

Waterproof centre front zip

1 chest pocket and 2 zipped lower pockets

Reflective details for enhanced visibility

Grown on technical hood with adjusters

Adjustable drawcord hem

Krajina pôvodu:

China

**ROZMERY (CM)**

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Ks./	16	16	16	16	16	16
Dĺžka (A)	75	75	77,5	77,5	80	80
Šírka cez prsia (B)	53,5	57,5	61,5	65,5	70,5	74,5
Dĺžka rukáva (C)	67	68	69	70	71	72

**FARBY:**

Black